180H - Lagrange - Jer-mar Airpark

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Ohio
United States of America

799ft (244m)

GMT -5

41.25579, -82.14848
land

180H

n/a

180H

793m (2602ft)
85°/265°
15m (50ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 180H

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
DB DRYER VOR/DME 6.1 352.4°
MFD MANSFIELD VORTAC 30.6 228.8°
BF TABEY (CLEVELAND) NDB 32 61.4°
MF MANNS (MANSFIELD) NDB 32.3 211.1°
PCW PORT CLINTON NDB 36 290°
AK AKRON NDB 36.1 103.7°
LQL LAKELAND (WILLOUGHBY) NDB 43 60.9°
ACO AKRON VOR/DME 43.7 98.8°
BSV BRIGGS VOR/DME 44.8 125.7°
CXR CHARDON VOR/DME 47 75.1°
BUD BUCKEYE (MARION) VOR 56.5 235°

frequency
113.60
108.80
248
372
423
362
263
114.40
112.40
112.70
109.80
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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